Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
PA65 Series AC-DC Power Adaptors
The PA65 Series 60 Watts and 65 Watts external power adaptors are available as a wall
mount power supply with fixed AC head or interchangeable AC heads, or as a desk top
version with either IEC320 C14 3 pin input, IEC320 C8 2 pin input or IEC320 C6 3 pin
input socket. These compact plastic enclosed power supplies offer 60W output power

Plug top models all Class I, Desk Top Class I or II
Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
PA65 Series AC-DC Power Adaptors
Output Voltage & Current Ratings
Plug Top (Fixed Head) Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
PA65P(z)-0905000-xx 9V 5.0A 45W
PA65P(z)-1205000-xx 12V 5.0A 60W
PA65P(z)-1504000-xx 15V 4.0A 60W
PA65P(z)-1803610-xx 18V 3.61A 65W
PA65P(z)-2402700-xx 24V 2.70A 65W
PA65P(z)-4801350-xx 48V 1.35A 65W
Plug Top (Interchangeable) Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
PA65PD-0905000-xx 9V 5.0A 45W
PA65PD-1205000-xx 12V 5.0A 60W
PA65PD-1504000-xx 15V 4.0A 60W
PA65PD-1803610-xx 18V 3.61A 65W
PA65PD-2402700-xx 24V 2.70A 65W
PA65PD-4801350-xx 48V 1.35A 65W
Desk Top IEC320 C8 2 pin Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
PA65C8-0905000-xx 9V 5.0A 45W
PA65C8-1205000-xx 12V 5.0A 60W
PA65C8-1505000-xx 15V 4.0A 60W
PA65C8-1803610-xx 18V 3.61A 65W
PA65C8-2402700-xx 24V 2.70A 65W
PA65C8-4801350-xx 48V 1.35A 65W
Desk Top IEC320 C14 3 pin Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
PA65C4-0905000-xx 9V 5.0A 45W
PA65C4-1205000-xx 12V 5.0A 60W
PA65C4-1504000-xx 15V 4.0A 60W
PA65C4-1803610-xx 18V 3.61A 65W
PA65C4-2402700-xx 24V 2.70A 65W
PA65C4-4801350-xx 48V 1.35A 65W
Desk Top IEC320 C6 3 pin Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
PA65C6-0905000-xx 9V 5.0A 45W
PA65C6-1205000-xx 12V 5.0A 60W
PA65C6-1504000-xx 15V 4.0A 60W
PA65C6-1803610-xx 18V 3.61A 65W
PA65C6-2402700-xx 24V 2.70A 65W
PA65C6-4801350-xx 48V 1.35A 65W
Notes:
Fixed Head PA65P(z) Series where (z) is AC input plug. UK = B, USA = U, EU = E, AU = S, China = C & Japan = J
Example: UK plug 12V version with 2.5 x 5.5 x 10.5mm output connector would be PA65B-1205000-02
Interchangeable AC head versions come with a kit of 4 heads as standard UK, EU, USA & AU.
Others versions available on request - contact sales office
Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk